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Wettkampf-Nr. 20
100m Freistil Männer
Jahrgang 2005
1. Jonas Kusche 2005 SC Chemnitz von 1892 01:19,08

Bezirksjahrgangsmeister 2014
2. Enzio Révesz 2005 SV Zwickau 04 0.7001:20,61
3. Nico Schlosser 2005 SV Zwickau 04 0.7301:27,65
4. Maximilian Otto 2005 SC Plauen 06 0.8301:30,20
5. Fabian Prasse 2005 SC Chemnitz von 1892 01:32,22
6. Leander Scheer 2005 SVV Plauen 0.8501:45,80
7. Tristan Hoffmann 2005 SVV Plauen 01:46,12

Abgemeldet nicht am Start
Sascha Wolf 2005 SVV Plauen

Jahrgang 2004
1. Justin Leonhardt 2004 SC Chemnitz von 1892 01:15,41

Bezirksjahrgangsmeister 2014
2. Theo Martin 2004 SC Plauen 06 0.6301:22,73
3. Jakob von Müller 2004 SC Chemnitz von 1892 01:23,76
4. Nick Bellmann 2004 ATSV Freiberg 0.7601:25,68
5. Henning Boyens 2004 SC Chemnitz von 1892 0.9101:26,32
6. Eric Fritsche 2004 SC Chemnitz von 1892 0.5101:30,36
7. Louis Rößler 2004 SSV Aue-Schneeberg 0.6201:30,47
8. Vincent Nitzsche 2004 STV Limbach-Oberfrohna 01:33,85
9. Tim Wächter 2004 SC Plauen 06 0.5001:34,41
10. Jan Vollmann 2004 SVV Plauen 0.9401:38,01
11. Martin Niecke 2004 ATSV Freiberg 01:40,62
12. Vinzent Walther 2004 SV Zwickau 04 0.6501:46,71

Disqualifikation
Matthias Eiermann 2004 STV Limbach-Oberfrohna 11:28 Uhr
Der Schwimmer startete vor dem Startsignal.

Abgemeldet nicht am Start
Lenny Paul 2004 SV Zwickau 04
Tristan Gühl 2004 SC Plauen 06
Lenny Schwabe 2004 SVV Plauen

Jahrgang 2003
1. Marlon Meisel 2003 SC Plauen 06 01:11,40

Bezirksjahrgangsmeister 2014
2. Rocco Beyer 2003 SSV Freiberg 0.8201:12,14
3. Taron Schubert 2003 STV Limbach-Oberfrohna 0.7001:12,18
4. Moritz Jaron Muhl 2003 SC Chemnitz von 1892 0.6301:16,15
5. Pit Grohmann 2003 SC Chemnitz von 1892 0.8101:18,77
6. Philip Kuß 2003 SSV Aue-Schneeberg 01:23,41
7. Finn Brandl 2003 SC Chemnitz von 1892 0.8401:24,17
8. Marcel Borchert 2003 SC Chemnitz von 1892 0.6701:27,17
9. Sören Josefus 2003 SC Chemnitz von 1892 0.6801:29,51
10. Noel Eisenreich 2003 SV Zwickau 04 0.8401:30,34
11. Louis Ladewig 2003 SSV Aue-Schneeberg 0.8101:31,11
12. Pascal Nerling 2003 Chemnitzer PSV 0.8501:36,07
13. Deniz Kilic 2003 SV Zwickau 04 0.7501:40,79
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Wettkampf-Nr. 20
100m Freistil Männer
Jahrgang 2003
14. Marius Petz 2003 SV Zwickau 04 0.7901:53,83

Jahrgang 2002
1. Fabian Jugel 2002 SC Chemnitz von 1892 0.6401:08,80

Bezirksjahrgangsmeister 2014
2. Julian Gering 2002 SVV Plauen 0.4501:09,06
3. Constantin Richter 2002 SC Chemnitz von 1892 01:11,53
4. Kevin Brian Jobst 2002 SC Chemnitz von 1892 0.6501:14,27
5. Michl Däubner 2002 SC Plauen 06 0.6101:14,71
6. Cedric von der Reith 2002 SV Zwickau 04 0.8001:15,73
7. Maximilian Eichelkraut 2002 SC Plauen 06 0.5801:20,21
8. Dorin Lohan 2002 SV 07 Annaberg 0.9001:24,05
9. Noel Paul 2002 SC Plauen 06 0.7801:24,19
10. Lukas Schuster 2002 SSV Aue-Schneeberg 0.5401:27,84

Jahrgang 2001
1. Paul Franitza 2001 SC Chemnitz von 1892 0.5401:03,40

Bezirksjahrgangsmeister 2014
2. Nils Fritsche 2001 SC Chemnitz von 1892 0.8001:04,40
3. Tim Benad 2001 STV Limbach-Oberfrohna 0.8901:06,97
4. Marcel Berthold 2001 SC Chemnitz von 1892 0.7401:08,36
5. Adrian Büttner 2001 STV Limbach-Oberfrohna 01:12,22
6. Tim Brückner 2001 SV 07 Annaberg 0.8401:13,82
7. Alexander Werner 2001 SV Zwickau 04 0.6301:14,37
8. Christian Eiermann 2001 STV Limbach-Oberfrohna 01:16,16
9. Radoslav Vanko 2001 SV 07 Annaberg 0.6601:16,24
10. Hannes Donat 2001 Chemnitzer PSV 0.8001:16,54
11. Viktor Vladymyrskyy 2001 Chemnitzer PSV 0.7901:18,26
12. Martin Schirmer 2001 Zwönitzer Schwimmverein 0.8201:21,71
13. Andreas Ramankou 2001 SVV Plauen 01:22,93
14. Tom Schönecker 2001 SVV Plauen 0.9701:28,30

Abgemeldet nicht am Start
Nicholas Wild 2001 Chemnitzer PSV
Florian Behlke 2001 Zwönitzer Schwimmverein

Jahrgang 2000
1. Paul Harbig 2000 SC Chemnitz von 1892 0.6701:02,01

Bezirksjahrgangsmeister 2014
2. Johannes von Müller 2000 SSV Aue-Schneeberg 0.6701:02,22
3. Tom Mai 2000 SC Chemnitz von 1892 0.7501:06,75
4. Marius Vorsatz 2000 SC Chemnitz von 1892 0.7001:06,95
5. Johannes Schieweg 2000 ATSV Freiberg 0.9501:11,17
6. Fabian Husser 2000 STV Limbach-Oberfrohna 0.6101:14,49
7. Jan-Niclas Reichenberger 2000 SVV Plauen 0.8001:31,08

Abgemeldet nicht am Start
Till Wolf 2000 SVV Plauen
Fabian Fröhlich 2000 SV Zwickau 04
Markus Engert 2000 SC Chemnitz von 1892
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Wettkampf-Nr. 20
100m Freistil Männer
Jahrgang 1998 bis 1999
1. Justin Speer 1999 SC Chemnitz von 1892 0.6800:56,63

Bezirksjahrgangsmeister 2014
2. Maurice Rothkegel 1998 SC Chemnitz von 1892 0.7000:57,27
3. Konrad Schubert 1998 SVV Plauen 0.6800:59,57
4. Hannes Hötzel 1998 SC Chemnitz von 1892 0.7400:59,60
5. Richard Maywald 1998 SC Chemnitz von 1892 0.8201:00,19
6. Tom Bellmann 1999 SC Chemnitz von 1892 0.5801:02,98
7. Eric Schneider 1999 SV Zwickau 04 0.6801:03,21
8. Felix Habl 1998 Chemnitzer PSV 0.6401:05,23
9. Rouven Raths 1999 Chemnitzer PSV 0.6901:14,84
10. Niklas Drechsel 1998 Chemnitzer PSV 0.7701:20,41

Abgemeldet nicht am Start
Florian Richter 1999 SC Chemnitz von 1892

Jahrgang 1996 bis 1997
1. Paul Hentschel 1997 SC Chemnitz von 1892 0.6900:55,80

Bezirksjahrgangsmeister 2014
2. Felix Schröter 1997 SVV Plauen 0.6900:56,62
3. Thomas Rohmberger 1997 SV Zwickau 04 0.6200:57,18
4. Maxim Davydytchev 1997 STV Limbach-Oberfrohna 0.7700:57,40
5. Bjarne Holfeld 1997 SV Zwickau 04 0.6901:01,12
6. Florian Brückner 1997 SV 07 Annaberg 0.7601:02,87
7. Fabian Newald 1997 Chemnitzer PSV 0.6501:03,05
8. Tobias Kuß 1996 SSV Aue-Schneeberg 0.7701:08,59

Offene Wertung
1. Kenneth Mende 1994 SC Chemnitz von 1892 0.6500:55,47

Bezirksmeister 2014
2. Jonas Steglich 1994 SC Chemnitz von 1892 0.7500:55,57
3. Paul Hentschel 1997 SC Chemnitz von 1892 0.6900:55,80
4. Felix Schröter 1997 SVV Plauen 0.6900:56,62
5. Justin Speer 1999 SC Chemnitz von 1892 0.6800:56,63
6. Thomas Rohmberger 1997 SV Zwickau 04 0.6200:57,18
7. Maurice Rothkegel 1998 SC Chemnitz von 1892 0.7000:57,27
8. Maxim Davydytchev 1997 STV Limbach-Oberfrohna 0.7700:57,40
9. Konrad Schubert 1998 SVV Plauen 0.6800:59,57
10. Hannes Hötzel 1998 SC Chemnitz von 1892 0.7400:59,60
11. Richard Maywald 1998 SC Chemnitz von 1892 0.8201:00,19
12. Bjarne Holfeld 1997 SV Zwickau 04 0.6901:01,12
13. Paul Harbig 2000 SC Chemnitz von 1892 0.6701:02,01
14. Johannes von Müller 2000 SSV Aue-Schneeberg 0.6701:02,22
15. Florian Brückner 1997 SV 07 Annaberg 0.7601:02,87
16. Tom Bellmann 1999 SC Chemnitz von 1892 0.5801:02,98
17. Fabian Newald 1997 Chemnitzer PSV 0.6501:03,05
18. Eric Schneider 1999 SV Zwickau 04 0.6801:03,21
19. Paul Franitza 2001 SC Chemnitz von 1892 0.5401:03,40
20. Nils Fritsche 2001 SC Chemnitz von 1892 0.8001:04,40
21. Felix Habl 1998 Chemnitzer PSV 0.6401:05,23
22. Tom Mai 2000 SC Chemnitz von 1892 0.7501:06,75
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Wettkampf-Nr. 20
100m Freistil Männer
Offene Wertung
23. Marius Vorsatz 2000 SC Chemnitz von 1892 0.7001:06,95
24. Tim Benad 2001 STV Limbach-Oberfrohna 0.8901:06,97
25. Marcel Berthold 2001 SC Chemnitz von 1892 0.7401:08,36
26. Tobias Kuß 1996 SSV Aue-Schneeberg 0.7701:08,59
27. Fabian Jugel 2002 SC Chemnitz von 1892 0.6401:08,80
28. Julian Gering 2002 SVV Plauen 0.4501:09,06
29. Johannes Schieweg 2000 ATSV Freiberg 0.9501:11,17
30. Marlon Meisel 2003 SC Plauen 06 01:11,40
31. Constantin Richter 2002 SC Chemnitz von 1892 01:11,53
32. Rocco Beyer 2003 SSV Freiberg 0.8201:12,14
33. Taron Schubert 2003 STV Limbach-Oberfrohna 0.7001:12,18
34. Adrian Büttner 2001 STV Limbach-Oberfrohna 01:12,22
35. Tim Brückner 2001 SV 07 Annaberg 0.8401:13,82
36. Kevin Brian Jobst 2002 SC Chemnitz von 1892 0.6501:14,27
37. Alexander Werner 2001 SV Zwickau 04 0.6301:14,37
38. Fabian Husser 2000 STV Limbach-Oberfrohna 0.6101:14,49
39. Michl Däubner 2002 SC Plauen 06 0.6101:14,71
40. Rouven Raths 1999 Chemnitzer PSV 0.6901:14,84
41. Justin Leonhardt 2004 SC Chemnitz von 1892 01:15,41
42. Cedric von der Reith 2002 SV Zwickau 04 0.8001:15,73
43. Moritz Jaron Muhl 2003 SC Chemnitz von 1892 0.6301:16,15
44. Christian Eiermann 2001 STV Limbach-Oberfrohna 01:16,16
45. Radoslav Vanko 2001 SV 07 Annaberg 0.6601:16,24
46. Hannes Donat 2001 Chemnitzer PSV 0.8001:16,54
47. Viktor Vladymyrskyy 2001 Chemnitzer PSV 0.7901:18,26
48. Pit Grohmann 2003 SC Chemnitz von 1892 0.8101:18,77
49. Jonas Kusche 2005 SC Chemnitz von 1892 01:19,08
50. Maximilian Eichelkraut 2002 SC Plauen 06 0.5801:20,21
51. Niklas Drechsel 1998 Chemnitzer PSV 0.7701:20,41
52. Enzio Révesz 2005 SV Zwickau 04 0.7001:20,61
53. Martin Schirmer 2001 Zwönitzer Schwimmverein 0.8201:21,71
54. Theo Martin 2004 SC Plauen 06 0.6301:22,73
55. Andreas Ramankou 2001 SVV Plauen 01:22,93
56. Philip Kuß 2003 SSV Aue-Schneeberg 01:23,41
57. Jakob von Müller 2004 SC Chemnitz von 1892 01:23,76
58. Dorin Lohan 2002 SV 07 Annaberg 0.9001:24,05
59. Finn Brandl 2003 SC Chemnitz von 1892 0.8401:24,17
60. Noel Paul 2002 SC Plauen 06 0.7801:24,19
61. Nick Bellmann 2004 ATSV Freiberg 0.7601:25,68
62. Henning Boyens 2004 SC Chemnitz von 1892 0.9101:26,32
63. Marcel Borchert 2003 SC Chemnitz von 1892 0.6701:27,17
64. Nico Schlosser 2005 SV Zwickau 04 0.7301:27,65
65. Lukas Schuster 2002 SSV Aue-Schneeberg 0.5401:27,84
66. Tom Schönecker 2001 SVV Plauen 0.9701:28,30
67. Sören Josefus 2003 SC Chemnitz von 1892 0.6801:29,51
68. Maximilian Otto 2005 SC Plauen 06 0.8301:30,20
69. Noel Eisenreich 2003 SV Zwickau 04 0.8401:30,34
70. Eric Fritsche 2004 SC Chemnitz von 1892 0.5101:30,36
71. Louis Rößler 2004 SSV Aue-Schneeberg 0.6201:30,47
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Wettkampf-Nr. 20
100m Freistil Männer
Offene Wertung
72. Jan-Niclas Reichenberger 2000 SVV Plauen 0.8001:31,08
73. Louis Ladewig 2003 SSV Aue-Schneeberg 0.8101:31,11
74. Fabian Prasse 2005 SC Chemnitz von 1892 01:32,22
75. Vincent Nitzsche 2004 STV Limbach-Oberfrohna 01:33,85
76. Tim Wächter 2004 SC Plauen 06 0.5001:34,41
77. Pascal Nerling 2003 Chemnitzer PSV 0.8501:36,07
78. Jan Vollmann 2004 SVV Plauen 0.9401:38,01
79. Martin Niecke 2004 ATSV Freiberg 01:40,62
80. Deniz Kilic 2003 SV Zwickau 04 0.7501:40,79
81. Leander Scheer 2005 SVV Plauen 0.8501:45,80
82. Tristan Hoffmann 2005 SVV Plauen 01:46,12
83. Vinzent Walther 2004 SV Zwickau 04 0.6501:46,71
84. Marius Petz 2003 SV Zwickau 04 0.7901:53,83

Disqualifikation
Matthias Eiermann 2004 STV Limbach-Oberfrohna 11:28 Uhr
Der Schwimmer startete vor dem Startsignal.

Abgemeldet nicht am Start
Lenny Paul 2004 SV Zwickau 04
Tristan Gühl 2004 SC Plauen 06
Sascha Wolf 2005 SVV Plauen
Lenny Schwabe 2004 SVV Plauen
Till Wolf 2000 SVV Plauen
Nicholas Wild 2001 Chemnitzer PSV
Florian Behlke 2001 Zwönitzer Schwimmverein
Fabian Fröhlich 2000 SV Zwickau 04
Markus Engert 2000 SC Chemnitz von 1892
Florian Richter 1999 SC Chemnitz von 1892


